
Construction:
Internal core thermoplastic polyester
Reinforcement two braids of aramid �ber or One or more braids of aramid �ber with one braid 
of steel wire.
Cover Polyurethane, orange colour
Temperature Range: Continuous: -40°C to +100°C  
Temperature not to exceed +70°C for air and water based �uids.
Note: Available twin with di�erent hose combination/size, also micro perforated and special 
colours available on request.
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Dash Size        inch           mm               mm              bar psi bar psi              mm  g/m

R8 700B

VINCKE TH-700

7004

7005

7006

04

06

08

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

6,6

9,65

12,7

14,8

18,7

23,4

700

700

550

2800

2800

2200

40600

40600

31900

100

150

200

356

513

778

Code Inside Outside Max. Working
 Pressure

Burst Pressure Minimum Bend
Radius

Weight  Nominal

10150

10150

7975


