

Medium pressure / Thermoplastic hose Hydraulic -NON CONDUCTIVE



VINCKE TH-700

R8 700 Code	B Nominalø		Inside Ø	Outside ø	Max. Working Pressure		Burst Pressure Minimum Bend Radius		W Weight	
	Dash Size	inch	mm	mm	bar	psi	bar	psi	mm	g/m
7004	04	1/4"	6,6	14,8	700	10150	2800	40600	100	356
7005	06	3/8"	9,65	18,7	700	10150	2800	40600	150	513
7006	08	1/2"	12,7	23,4	550	7975	2200	31900	200	778

Construction:

Internal core thermoplastic polyester

Reinforcement two braids of aramid fiber or One or more braids of aramid fiber with one braid of steel wire.

Cover Polyurethane, orange colour

Temperature Range: Continuous: -40°C to +100°C

Temperature not to exceed +70°C for air and water based fluids.

Note: Available twin with different hose combination/size, also micro perforated and special

colours available on request.



